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Vote
No.

Item
No. Nameof Work. County. Electorate. Net

Expenditure.

i:i 150
151
152

154
155
156

157
158
159
162
163
166
167
168
169
170
172
173
175
176
177
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
187
188
189
192

Baokblocks Roads, etc.—continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Te Kirikiri
Te Puroa
Turner's Junction to West (.'oast (through

Block VI, Awaroa)
Wairoa River to Otau
Whangape Parish (Sections I2(i. 127, and 128);
Coromandel to Mercury Bay (continuation of

main through road)
Gumtown to Whenuakite ..
Kaimarama Settlement to Waikawau
Sandy Bay to Port Charles ..
Kaihere
Mangawhara
Tahuna to Proctor's
Torehapa
Waikaka to Waitakaruru
Waiti
Cogswell Road
Karioi to Ruapuke Mountain Road
Kauri to Harapepe
Mangakino
Mangaokahu
Pakihi to Okete
Papanui Bridge .. ..
Pehehau
Pehehau to Kaniwhaniwha
Ruapuke Mountain Road
Takapaunui to Ruapuke Mountain Road . .
Te Pahu Bridge
Waitetuna to Whatawhata
Awaroa to Mahoe
Awaroa to Waiharakeke .. .. j
Caves Road .. .. .. .. j
Hauturu

£ s. (I.
Raglan .. . . Raglan . . 867 1(i (i„ .. „ . . :S0O 0 0„ .. „ .. 38 12 5

Maiiukau .. Franklin .. 211 8 8
Raglan .. .. Raglan .. r>0 I 2
Coroiiianclcl .. Thames .. 1,573 0 0

100 0 0
100 0 0
200 0 0

Ohinemuri . . Ohinemuri .. ! 58 lit ti„ . . „ .. 64 19 9
153 8 8.. I . . 61 5 9
809 19 11
203 18 0

Raglan . . .. I Raglan . . 8 9 6„ .. .. „ .. 41 1 6.. Waikato .. 250 0 0
Raglan and Kawhia Raglan .. 92 13 6
Raglan .. .. „ .. 198 18 11„ .. .. „ .. 0 8 0„ .. .. „ .. 67 13 0.. Waikato .. ' 67 17 10„ .. „ .. 284 14 4.. Raglan .. 168 0 1„ .. „ .. 6 7 0.. Waikato .. 100 0 0.. Raglan . . 1,260 16 1
Kawhia.. .. Taumarunui .. 566 10 10„ .. .. „ .. 231 9 10
Waitomo .. „ .. 125 0 0
W a i t o ino a n d „ .. 420 11 5

Kawhia
Waitomo .. „ .. 66 13 10

651 12 0
193
194

195
196
197
198

Hauturu to Otorohanga..
Hauturu to Otorohanga (£1 for £1), (on

account of £4,000)
Kaimango
Kauri
Kawhia to Marokopa River
Kawhia to Marokopa River (£1 for £1), (on

account of £2,500)
Kihi ..
Kinohaku to Waiharakeke
Lemon Point to Te Maika Road
Mahoe
Mangaiti ,
Marokopa River Bridge (Mangapohue)

Kawhia.. .. „ .. 788 19 8„ .. „ .. 163 16 9„ .. .. „ .. 665 12 0„ .. „ .. 779 0 0

199
200
201
202
203
204

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
216

Otorohanga to Hangatiki—Waitomo Road..
Otorohanga to Pirongia ..
Tapuae
Taumatatotara East . . ..
Taumatatotara West
Te Maika
Te Maika to Marokopa .. ..
Toi Bridge .. .. ..
Supervision .. .. .. .. j

„ .. .. „ .. 47 15 7„ .. „ .. 486 7 0„ .. „ .. 389 10 4„ .. .. „ .. 125 4 0
Waitomo .. | Waikato .. 5 0 6
Awakinu and Taumarunui .. 4 4 0

Kawhia
Waitomo .. „ .. 149 6 0

46 0 0
119 15 0

Kawhia.. .. „ .. 139 4 8.... .. „ .. 140 1 8„ .. .. „ .. 191 3 4.... .. „ .. 68 12 4„ .. „ .. 230 14 7
1,135 10 1

Total—Auckland 20,423 6 4
k

217
219
220
221
223

Tauranga Road District—
Akeake
Clover Road
Faulkner Road
Harray Road .. .. ..
Kaimai .. .. ..

Tauranga .. Tauranga .. 99 19 10
123 16 7
51 12 0.. „ .. 99 17 6

Tauranga and Mata- \ „ ■■ -'S60 6 5
niata

Tauranga ..I „ .. 4 16 3224

225
226
227
228
229
230

Kaimai (access to Sections 579 to 583, Te
Papa Parish)

Kaituna
Korano
Komete
Ngamuawahine
Omanawa
Rangiuru Settlement to Rangiuru - Mango-

rewa Gorge Road

.. Bay of Plenty 16 16 6
37 17 3„ .. Tauranga .. 149 7 10

209 18 5
276 2 4„ .. Bay of Plenty 56 0 10
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